1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

OIA WESTERN DIVISIONAL
2016 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

108 Lbs
Andy Vong - Campbell
Mitchell Funasaki - Mililani
Bryson Dehoso - Campbell
Jerrett Chang - Pearl City
Brennan Larita - Pearl City
Elani Nagatani - Waipahu

121 Lbs
Cody Tallman - Mililani

Jayson Pagurayan - Kapolei
Jon Domingo - Pearl City
Janoah Benauro - Mililani
Kyson Yoshimura - Pearl City
Brandon Aceret - Waialua
Dylan Bayang - Mililani

145 Lbs
Baylen Cooper - Pearl City
Kaimi Tampos - Waipahu
Pohaku Kealoha Cambe - Aiea
Cole Heanu - Kapolei
Nicholas Chai - Leilehua
Jeremiah Soroten - Leilehua
Dobbin Cooper - Pearl City
Tylor Synder - Aiea

178 Lbs
Brandon Burgos - Aiea
Kaulana Narciso - Kapolei
Vance Oya - Kapolei
Zane Tom - Mililani
Zachary Jones - Pearl City
CarsON Hernandez - Pearl City
Justin Pang - Leilehua
Allen Polenday - Kapolei

220 Lbs
Kainala Kaohe - Pearl City
Johnny Morrison - Kapolei
Matthew Miner - Aiea
Bernie Nunez - Waialua

Total Participants:
Total Bouts Contested:

4/23/2016 6:19 PM
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114 Lbs
Andre Pagurayan - Kapolei
Tayler Otsuka - Mililani
Casey Nitta - Mililani
Ernest Abuel - Campbell
Isaac Stalcup - Leilehua
Koji Suzuki - Pearl City
Noah Ines - Pearl City
Timothy Chiem - Aiea

132 Lbs
Anthony Brett - Kapolei
Maika Akamine - Mililani
Luis Deguzman - Mililani
Erik Seoane - Pearl City
Cambey Quijano - Pearl City
Kaden Tallman - Mililani
Tahj Resurreccion - Leilehua
Trevor Yatomi - Aiea

161 Lbs
Rodman Salangdron - Kapolei
Paxton Horiuchi - Mililani
Christian Edwards - Pearl City
Emery Oakley - Pearl City
Jonathan Stanley - Aiea
Mark Gragasin - Leilehua
Jacob Ogata - Mililani
Ben Mina - Kapolei

198 Lbs
Aaron Satoa - Kapolei
Matthew Keopuhiwa - Pearl City
Christian Aricayos - Aiea
Elijah Turell - Pearl City
James Allen - Leilehua
James Souza - Mililani
Kaulana Stanley - Kapolei
Jeremiah Paulino - Waipahu

285 Lbs
Aaron Nunez - Waialua
Halona Trias - Pearl City
Osa Talaifaga - Pearl City
Frank Brillante - Leilehua
Isaac Alapai - Kapolei
Christian Hoopili - Kapolei
Paulsson Soloman - Pearl City
Christian Lorenzo - Aiea



