## OIA WESTERN DIVISIONAL 2016 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

## **INDIVIDUAL RESULTS**

	108 Lbs		114 Lbs
1st	Andy Vong - Campbell	1st	Andre Pagurayan - Kapolei
2nd	Mitchell Funasaki - Mililani	2nd	Tayler Otsuka - Mililani
3rd	Bryson Dehoso - Campbell	3rd	Casey Nitta - Mililani
4th	Jerrett Chang - Pearl City	4th	Ernest Abuel - Campbell
5th	Brennan Larita - Pearl City	5th	Isaac Stalcup - Leilehua
6th 7th	Elani Nagatani - Waipahu	6th 7th	Koji Suzuki - Pearl City
8th		8th	Noah Ines - Pearl City Timothy Chiem - Aiea
Otti		Our	Timothy Chieffi - Alea
	121 Lbs		132 Lbs
1st	Cody Tallman - Mililani	1st	Anthony Brett - Kapolei
		2nd	Maika Akamine - Mililani
3rd	Jayson Pagurayan - Kapolei	3rd	Luis Deguzman - Mililani
4th	Jon Domingo - Pearl City	4th	Erik Seoane - Pearl City
5th	Janoah Benauro - Mililani	5th	Cambey Quijano - Pearl City
6th 7th	Kyson Yoshimura - Pearl City Brandon Aceret - Waialua	6th 7th	Kaden Tallman - Mililani Tahj Resurreccion - Leilehua
8th	Dylan Bayang - Mililani	8th	Trevor Yatomi - Aiea
Otti	Dylan Dayang William	Otti	Trevor ratorni 7tica
	145 Lbs		161 Lbs
1st	Baylen Cooper - Pearl City	1st	Rodman Salangdron - Kapolei
2nd	Kaimi Tampos - Waipahu	2nd	Paxton Horiuchi - Mililani
3rd	Pohaku Kealoha Cambe - Aiea	3rd	Christian Edwards - Pearl City
4th	Cole Heanu - Kapolei	4th	Emery Oakley - Pearl City
5th 6th	Nicholas Chai - Leilehua Jeremiah Soroten - Leilehua	5th 6th	Jonathan Stanley - Aiea
7th	Dobbin Cooper - Pearl City	7th	Mark Gragasin - Leilehua Jacob Ogata - Mililani
8th	Tylor Synder - Aiea	8th	Ben Mina - Kapolei
0	Tyler Sylladi. Tuda	0	Den mina Hapolo.
	178 Lbs		198 Lbs
1st	Brandon Burgos - Aiea	1st	Aaron Satoa - Kapolei
2nd	Kaulana Narciso - Kapolei	2nd	Matthew Keopuhiwa - Pearl City
3rd	Vance Oya - Kapolei	3rd	Christian Aricayos - Aiea
4th 5th	Zane Tom - Mililani Zachary Jones - Pearl City	4th 5th	Elijah Turell - Pearl City James Allen - Leilehua
6th	Cars0N Hernandez - Pearl City	6th	James Souza - Mililani
7th	Justin Pang - Leilehua	7th	Kaulana Stanley - Kapolei
8th	Allen Polenday - Kapolei	8th	Jeremiah Paulino - Waipahu
4 - 4	220 Lbs	4-4	285 Lbs
1st 2nd	Kainala Kaohe - Pearl City Johnny Morrison - Kapolei	1st 2nd	Aaron Nunez - Waialua Halona Trias - Pearl City
3rd	Matthew Miner - Aiea	3rd	Osa Talaifaga - Pearl City
4th	Bernie Nunez - Waialua	4th	Frank Brillante - Leilehua
5th	Training	5th	Isaac Alapai - Kapolei
6th		6th	Christian Hoopili - Kapolei
7th		7th	Paulsson Soloman - Pearl City
8th		8th	Christian Lorenzo - Aiea

Total Participants: 111
Total Bouts Contested: 197